
2020 SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1076  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1072  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1069  3A    JGLD       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P   1056  3A               BERWICK             PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1046  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A    1045  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1044  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1044  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1055  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F       1051  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI  1049  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G   1043  AA               MIDLAND             PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY      1043  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1041  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1038  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
1514001  HANNA JARED R       1037  AA               TOWNVILLE           PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D       1036  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C     1035  AA               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1034  AA    S.VT       HAMBURG             PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT    1033  AA               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC      1033  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD     1032  AA               FREEDOM             PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J    1029  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
0310473  CLARK FRANK M       1027  AA               CARELTON            MI 
8704161  EBLING C ELMER      1025  AA               CRESSONA            PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1025  AA    JGLD       CRANBERRY           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS       1023  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R      1019  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J  1018  AA    SUBV       W NEWTON            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L        1017  AA    SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1017  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1015  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1011  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK       1002  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        990  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
1216188  PATTERSON JACOB A    988  AA               BELLEVUE            MI 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     944  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E     1032  A_    SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL       1029  A_               MARIANNA            PA 
9100794  ASTUTO SAMUEL       1014  A_     VET       ROCHESTER           NY 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD S   1011  A_               WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY      1006  A_    LDY1       MARIANNA            PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1004  A_    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C  1003  A_     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
1114686  BECHTEL JAMES E     1001  A_               LITTLESTOWN         PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        997  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      990  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     976  A_               KNOX                PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       974  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
9910090  GAINER FRED          974  A_    SUBV       BRADFORD            PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         970  A_     VET       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R      1038  B                BINGHAMTON          NY 
1773124  LOVE JASON A        1018  B     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M     1016  B     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN   1008  B                CHALFONT            PA 
1015203  BECHTEL JOHN K      1007  B                FAIRFIELD           PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         999  B                MONONGAHELA         PA 
1624666  GLOVER MAKENZY A     996  B     JGLD       OLEAN               NY 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     996  B                AVONMORE            PA 



8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    993  B     SUBV       NEELYTON            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        991  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       987  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    987  B      JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1772677  MOIR ANGELINA        984  B      JR        BEACHWOOD           NJ 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    978  B     S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      977  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   976  B      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    942  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A   1038  C     LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1852119  HOOVER BRYANT K     1020  C      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD       1003  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       995  C     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     992  C      VET       RONKONKOMA          NY 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     992  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        976  C     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    969  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     965  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       959  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    959  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     942  C                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    934  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    923  C     S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
1776233  SARGENT JR ROBERT    901  C     SUBV       STROUDBURG          PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   890  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       981  D     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         967  D                MANHEIM             PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       946  D     S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   943  D      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    925  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   871  D                TOWANDA             PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     860  D      VET       STAMFORD            CT 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1773124  LOVE JASON A        1018  B     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    978  B     S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        976  C     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A    1045  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1044  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1852119  HOOVER BRYANT K     1020  C      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    987  B      JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1772677  MOIR ANGELINA        984  B      JR        BEACHWOOD           NJ 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1314993  COWART LUKE J       1069  3A    JGLD       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1025  AA    JGLD       CRANBERRY           PA 
1624666  GLOVER MAKENZY A     996  B     JGLD       OLEAN               NY 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       981  D     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI  1049  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1046  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1044  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1041  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1038  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D       1036  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 



5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E     1032  A_    SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS       1023  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J  1018  AA    SUBV       W NEWTON            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L        1017  AA    SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1004  A_    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        997  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    993  B     SUBV       NEELYTON            PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     992  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9910090  GAINER FRED          974  A_    SUBV       BRADFORD            PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     944  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    925  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1776233  SARGENT JR ROBERT    901  C     SUBV       STROUDBURG          PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1055  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F       1051  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1017  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
9100794  ASTUTO SAMUEL       1014  A_     VET       ROCHESTER           NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1011  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C  1003  A_     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     992  C      VET       RONKONKOMA          NY 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   976  B      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         970  A_     VET       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    969  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       959  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   943  D      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     860  D      VET       STAMFORD            CT 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1034  AA    S.VT       HAMBURG             PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R      1019  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M     1016  B     S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1015  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD       1003  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R       995  C     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      990  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       987  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       974  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     965  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       946  D     S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    934  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
8905418  KAZILIONIS JOHN E    923  C     S.VT       PORTLAND            ME 
 

LADY 1 
 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A   1038  C     LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY      1006  A_    LDY1       MARIANNA            PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        991  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        990  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      977  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    959  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   890  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       959  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


